
DG liga Vodovodna - Varaždin 2022 - C → Kolo 03 • 01.06.2024 23:25 (1)

DG liga Vodovodna - Varaždin 2022 - C → Kolo 03

No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Mix

1 Dinko Šimenc 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 -3 24   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 -6 21 -9 45

2 Borna Vardic 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 -1 26   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 -7 20 -8 46

3 Aleksandar Aki Vucković 09/28/22 17:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -3 24   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 -4 23 -7 47

4 Aleksandar Sudžuković 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 -3 24   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 -2 25 -5 49

4 Tina Šimenc 09/28/22 17:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 -5 22   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 0 27 -5 49

4 Toni Denona 09/28/22 17:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 -3 24   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -2 25 -5 49

7 Adrian Liber 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 -1 26   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 -2 25 -3 51

8 Josip Magdalenić 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 26   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 26 -2 52

9 Kristijan Sklepić 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 26   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 27 -1 53

10 Radule Mikic 09/28/22 17:00 5 3 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 +1 28   

  09/28/22 17:48 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 0 27 +1 55

11 Martina Cikač 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +3 30   

  09/28/22 17:48 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 26 +2 56

12 Branka Habjanič 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 +6 33   

  09/28/22 17:48 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 +9 36 +15 69

Početnici

1 David Igrec 09/28/22 17:00 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 +4 31   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 27 +4 58

1 Antonio Grigić 09/28/22 17:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 30   

  09/28/22 17:48 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +1 28 +4 58

3 Emil Mihalić 09/28/22 17:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +5 32   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 +1 28 +6 60
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DG liga Vodovodna - Varaždin 2022 - C → Kolo 03 • 01.06.2024 23:25 (2)

No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

4 Dino Harambašić 09/28/22 17:00 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 4 +8 35   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +2 29 +10 64

5 Danijel Živčec 09/28/22 17:00 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 +7 34   

  09/28/22 17:48 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 +4 31 +11 65

6 Ervina Flegar 09/28/22 17:00 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 +12 39   

  09/28/22 17:48 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 +14 41 +26 80

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2347364
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2366438


DG liga Vodovodna - Varaždin 2022 - C → Kolo 03 • 01.06.2024 23:25 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.1 3 3 3.2 3.2 3.3 3.1 3.1 3 27.9

Difficulty 6 1 2 8 7 9 4 5 3 0.9

Birdie -1 8 7 9 6 6 8 8 9 9 70 22%

Par 0 20 22 19 19 20 17 20 14 19 170 52%

Bogey 1 6 7 6 9 6 6 6 12 8 66 20%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 16 5%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1%
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